RPS/DPS
8200/8300
High Accuracy Resonant
Pressure Sensor for
Harsh Media
For over 40 years, Druck has manufactured
precision pressure sensors with a capability to
meet critical applications in industrial, aerospace,

 Torr         torr
3)  State cable lengths and units: e.g. 1 m cable, 3 ft cable (only required on certain electrical connectors)
Typical order examples:
RPS 8301-TC-A2-CC-H0-PA,70 bara
DPS 823A-TA-A1-CC-H0-PW, 2 bara, 10 m cable
(1) Select model number
Main Product Variant
RPS Resonant Pressure Sensor -  Frequency & Diode Output (Note 1)
DPS Digital Pressure Sensor - Digital Output                              (Notes 1 and 2)
 Product Series
 8 RPS/DPS 8000 Series
  Diameter, Material and Isolation
  2 25mm Oil isolated Hastelloy Wetted Parts
  3 25 mm Oil isolated all Hastelloy
   Electrical Connector
   0 No Electrical Connector (Flying leads)
   3 Polyurethane Cable (Depth) IP68 (Note 2)
   4 Hytrel Cable (Depth) IP68 (Note 2)
    Output Option
    0 Frequency & Diode (Low Power <3.5 mA)